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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryenn Woods5454
Edge

8.900 9.150 9.6009.525 37.175
10 8 2 2 1 

1 

Shayla Wong5441
Accel

9.000 9.000 9.3259.650 36.975
7 13 1 6 2 

2 

Elizabeth Bennett5404
Liberty

9.050 9.325 9.7508.825 36.950
5 2T 9 1 3T

3T

Alexa Chan5451
Edge

9.200 9.100 9.3509.300 36.950
2 9 3 4T 3T

3T

Caroline Tong5410
Gold Star

9.500 9.075 9.3758.800 36.750
1 10 10 3 5 

5 

Fallon Abernethy5421
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.325 9.3508.875 36.650
4 2T 7 4T 6 

6 

Kaylee Childers5423
Extreme

9.025 9.050 9.2009.050 36.325
6 11 4 7 7 

7 

Emma Robbins5431
CSC - Race

8.950 9.175 9.0008.925 36.050
8 7 6 12 8 

8 

Sophia Koehler5461
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.750 9.1509.000 35.825
9 14 5 9 9 

9 

Emma Harris5433
Technique

9.150 9.325 9.1008.150 35.725
3 2T 13T 10 10 

10 

Lauren Levine5460
Twisters

8.650 9.225 8.7758.850 35.500
15 5 8 15 11 

11 

Makena Leacox5462
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.200 9.1758.150 35.350
11 6 13T 8 12 

12 

Anna Fedorova5402
Golden Bear

8.800 8.575 8.8258.575 34.775
12 15 12 14 13 

13 

Claire McCulloch5409
CSC - Cambrianna

8.700 9.025 8.9008.000 34.625
14 12 15 13 14 

14 

Emily Forbell5429
CSC - Race

8.525 9.375 9.0257.650 34.575
16 1 16 11 15 

15 

Jaylin Arnold5422
Extreme

8.725 8.450 8.6258.625 34.425
13 16 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McCartney Adams5405
San Mateo

9.500 9.425 9.6759.475 38.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney McCahan5408
CSC - Cambrianna

8.800 9.225 9.3259.125 36.475
8T 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Yaelle Kretchmer5436
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.250 9.1008.750 36.125
4 2 7 6T 3 

3 

Makenna Damhorst5448
Santa Cruz

8.700 9.200 9.1759.000 36.075
12T 4 5 5 4 

4 

Maegan Kragie5411
V-Force

9.125 8.225 9.4759.125 35.950
2T 15 3T 2 5 

5 

Naomi Beal5419
Apex

8.650 8.750 9.1009.175 35.675
14* 12 2 6T 6T

6T

Kate McDonagh5428
East Bay

8.650 9.100 9.0758.850 35.675
14* 5T 6 8T 6T

6T

Anjali Sudan5430
CSC - Race

8.975 8.950 9.0258.625 35.575
6 9T 9 10T 8 

8 

Elle Hatamiya5403
Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 9.0758.275 35.350
5 8 11 8T 9 

9 

Emma Mitchell5446
Redwood Coast

8.950 8.950 9.0258.075 35.000
7 9T 12 10T 10 

10 

Lulu Grout5444
GymWorld

8.800 8.250 9.2258.675 34.950
8T 14 8 4 11 

11 

Grace True5413
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.100 8.6008.350 34.775
11 5T 10 14 12 

12 

Emma Zuniga5463
Rodina

9.125 8.925 8.6757.875 34.600
2T 11 13 13 13 

13 

Katelyn Crossman5427
East Bay

8.800 8.400 8.7757.125 33.100
8T 13 15 12 14 

14 

Sasha Frank5442
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 9.050 7.2007.500 32.450
12T 7 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Rivera5406
San Mateo

9.625 9.350 9.5259.500 38.000
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Keira Howard5453
Edge

8.800 9.450 9.4259.200 36.875
8 2 3 2 2 

2 

Bella Simanhadi5434
Technique

9.100 8.950 9.4009.300 36.750
3 5T 2 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Sun5438
American

8.850 8.800 9.0259.125 35.800
6T 8T 4 6 4 

4 

Sydney Sundgren5412
V-Force

9.000 8.400 9.0009.025 35.425
5 14 5 7T 5 

5 

Olivia Cadaoas5401
Novato

8.675 8.675 9.0009.000 35.350
9 11 6 7T 6 

6 

Alexa Hart5458
High Definition

8.850 8.550 9.1008.750 35.250
6T 13 7 5 7 

7 

Isabell Kossar5437
American

9.075 9.075 8.8508.050 35.050
4 4 13 9T 8 

8 

Sara Tran5425
CSC - Great Oaks

9.300 9.525 9.3256.800 34.950
2 1 15 4 9 

9 

Caitlin Hines5456
North Bay

8.450 8.725 8.8508.625 34.650
13 10 9 9T 10 

10 

Emmaline Dotson5450
Peninsula

8.600 8.825 8.5508.500 34.475
12 7 10 12* 11T

11T

Iris Smart5447
Redwood Coast

8.650 8.575 8.5508.700 34.475
10T 12 8 12* 11T

11T

Jenna Laine5445
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.800 8.6758.100 34.225
10T 8T 12 11 13 

13 

Gabrielle Goldman5439
American

8.150 8.950 8.1758.250 33.525
14 5T 11 14 14 

14 

Brinnley Freemantle5426
Cal-Star

8.075 7.900 8.0757.525 31.575
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Domingo5424
Airborne

9.275 9.250 9.4509.375 37.350
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Nitika Chand5452
Edge

9.200 9.475 9.5508.950 37.175
3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Smiley5459
Twisters

9.300 9.325 9.4258.725 36.775
1 2T 8T 3 3 

3 

Kiana Wong5440
Elevate

8.900 9.200 9.3508.725 36.175
7 5 8T 4 4 

4 

Natajia Vazquez5443
GymWorld

8.800 9.100 9.2508.800 35.950
9T 6T 6T 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Clancy5435
West Valley

9.000 9.000 8.9258.900 35.825
5T 10 4 9 6 

6 

Rachel Shirar5416
Dream Xtreme

8.525 9.100 8.9008.825 35.350
13T 6T 5 10 7T

7T

Brooke Tweed5418
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.900 9.0258.800 35.350
12 11 6T 8 7T

7T

Morgan Phipps5420
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.550 9.3258.350 35.325
4 14 13 5 9T

9T

Hanna Shirar5415
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.325 8.6508.500 35.325
8 2T 12 12 9T

9T

Mia Browning5417
Byers Roseville

8.800 9.075 8.8508.575 35.300
9T 9 10 11 11 

11 

Sarah Samaha5432
Technique

9.000 9.100 8.6258.150 34.875
5T 6T 15 13 12 

12 

Krista Solt5449
Champion

8.450 8.450 9.1258.525 34.550
15 15 11 7 13 

13 

Sydney Barber5414
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.650 8.4508.250 34.050
11 13 14 15 14 

14 

Claire Burke5407
USA Sports Gilroy

8.525 8.700 8.2757.925 33.425
13T 12 16 16 15 

15 

Cierra Tan5457
North Bay

8.000 7.650 8.5759.125 33.350
16 16 2 14 16 

16 
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